Holophane | 3825 Columbus Rd., Granville, OH 43023 | Phone: 866-HOLOPHANE | www.holophane.com
© 2016-2020 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved. Rev. 12/01/20 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PHG
Page 1 of 12
Phuzion™
PHG LED High Bay
Catalog Number
Notes Type

PHG
Page 4 of 12
ORDERING INFORMATION (cont'd.) ‡
Phuzion™
PHG LED High Bay
Accessories: Order as separate catalog number.
PHGCHAIN3 3ft safety chain
PHGCHAIN6 6ft safety chain
PHGCHAIN10 10ft safety chain
PHGWGA Wireguard
UPH 35 SM *** WH Thru-wire, must specify voltage. Available with 120, 208, 240, 277, 348V. Need PHCB
option on luminaire
UPH 36 PM *** WH Pendant, must specify voltage. Available with 120, 208, 240, 277, 348V. Need PHCB
option on luminaire
UPH 35 SM L8480 WH Thru-wire. Available with 480 voltage only. Need PHCBL8480 option on luminaire
UPH 36 PM L8480 WH Pendant. Available with 480 voltage only. Need PHCBL8480 option on luminaire
LPFD Safety loop 3/4" female (PF-116-A)
HKFD Safety hook 3/4" female (PF-122-A)
HKMAR Safety anti-rotational hook, 3/4" male (PF-129-A)
LPMD Safety loop 3/4" male (PF-105-B)
HKMD Safety hook, 3/4" male (PF-121-A)
HK455 Safety hook aluminum, 3/4" male
HAC10 10' aircraft cables (ships as pair)
HAC20 20' aircraft cables (ships as pair)
Options (continued) Finish